[ Efficiency vs vertpos |
~0.05

$.045
2
20.04
(&)
$.035
O
£0.03
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.04

0.005f -4 -+i+:-v-p- I
of H..H.Hﬁ.@%’

=i
E 15 --remeeen- F R O © R +Fp- - -1

1072 107 1

e eeeenaaaan e

10 0?
TP vertr (cr%)

[ fake+duplicates vs vertr

| R [ P e

0.8

0.6

fake+duplicates vs. r

0.4

0.2

!
1.05f -t}
;%
0958 |5

Ratio

0,98 —=
1072 107" 1 10. 0?
track ref. point r (cn%)

—=— DQM_original_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom
Efficiend —e— DQM_pixelCPE_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom

—— DQM_pixelCPEChi20R_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom

~ 0.5
20.45
o
> 04
>
2
50.35
0.3
0.25]
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

effic

10 20 30
TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
~n0.02r

SUFPO
GRIT: STRRS SPY SRR SR P e
B.o16F---- ' : : :
9.014F
> -
B.012F
R
@] o ' . H . H
£ 0.00 e i R e
[} I : : : : :
0,008 -+rhwreefire oo
0,006+ oo ffocrch

e RIS RIS S SIS KR
0.002f -+ : i

L

Ratio

1

0.8

-20 -1 ' ! : 5 10
Sim. PV z (cm)

.Z

fake+duplicates vs

..............................................

Ratio
-
o
al
ot

il

-10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ fake+duplicates vs Sim. PV z |
~ 0.8

o b
0.6
L S AR

e

oot

fake+duplicates rate vs Sim. PV

Ratio

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


